
W.H. Directory Reference 99 Edition

F Rating 2 Hrs.or 3 Hrs or 4 Hrs

Firestop Device 

W.H. Design No. PS/PHV 120-03

R

A-1010-ACR

05-31-21

DRG . NO .

DATE :

 Size

2" Sleeve W / Cplg. & Ring 

Description 

2" P2543H-CR

Part No. Total

26.30

21.85

Price

Unit

1/2" C20012 2" x 1/2" ProSeal Plug 

   2.95

C20034 2" x 3/4" ProSeal Plug 3/4"

2" x 1-1/4" ProSeal Plug 

2" x  1" ProSeal Plug 

1-1/4"

1"

C20114 

C20100 

2" x 1-1/2" ProSeal Plug C20112 
1-1/2"

3" Extension NippleP2G-43-32"

1.50

The above C part numbers are copper sizes - Add -P to the end of above numbers for IPS sizes.

   2.95

   2.95

   2.95

   2.95

EXPLODED VIEW
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(BY OTHERS)

SLV. COUPLING

WATERSTOP

METALLIC PIPE

CONCRETE ON WOOD FORM

WATERPROOF PROSEAL PLUG ASSEMBLY
FOR FLOORS OR WALLS
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Use temporary caps on extensions when sealing off floors.
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